Report for Website

Product Name:Vanilla Passion Fruit T11025993 FIP PISO

Specification 1D:350000036145

Ingredients

Benzoic acid, 2-
(methylamino)-, methyl ester
2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde
2,4-DIMETHYL-4-
PHENYLTETRAHYDROFURAN
METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL
METHYLPROPANAL

Geranyl Acetate

Linalyl Acetate
BETA-PINENES

Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate
ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE
BENZYL BUTYRATE

ANISYL ACETATE

ALLYL HEPTANOATE

Allyl Caproate

ETHYL LINALOOL
ETHYLACETOACETATE
ETHYLENE GLYCOL KETAL
ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE
VERDYL ACETATE
4,7-Methano-1H-inden-6-ol,
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
propanoate

Vanillin

2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Ethyl Vanillin
Benzenemethanol

Geraniol

Anise Alcohol

Amyl Cinnamal

Citronellol

Linalool

Limonene

Citral

CAS Number
85-91-6

68039-49-6

82461-14-1

1205-17-0

105-87-3
115-95-7
127-91-3
77-83-8
2705-87-5

103-37-7
104-21-2
142-19-8
123-68-2
10339-55-6
6413-10-1

4940-11-8
5413-60-5
17511-60-3

121-33-5
88-41-5
121-32-4
100-51-6
106-24-1
105-13-5
122-40-7
106-22-9
78-70-6
5989-27-5
5392-40-5
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